
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Saturday 1st April Shack Rebecca Parry - Female Solo  Act 2pm

Saturday 1st April Club Alvor - Male Party Band 9pm

Sunday 2nd April Shack The Deemo Show 2pm

Sunday 2nd April Club Northern Lights - Male Duo With Guitars 9pm

Monday 3rd April Club Just Ali - Female Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 4th April Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 5th April Club Ian Craig - Male solo act with Guitar 9pm

Thursday 6th April Club Michelle Lee - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 7th April Club Cat Diva - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 8th April Shack Canny Sound - Mae & Female Duo 2pm

Saturday 8th April Club Off The Charts- Male Party Band 9pm

Sunday 9th April Shack Tim Lucas - Male Solo Act 2pm

Sunday 9th April Club Sammy Brookes - X Factor Finalist 9pm

Monday 10th April Showground Bastix Wrestling 1pm

Monday 10th April Shack Kadie Jo Green - Female Solo Act 2pm

Monday 10th April Club Jake Holroyd - Male Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 11th April Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 12th April Club Michael Pickstone - Male Solo act with Guitar 9pm

Thursday 13th April Club Rhiain - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 14th April Club Jamie Jay - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 15th April Shack Saving Violet - Acoustic Duo 2pm

Saturday 15th April Club Blag Artists - Great 3 piece specialising in Rock and Pop 9pm

Sunday 16th April Shack Mistafunk & the Deadbeats -Male Band 2pm

Sunday 16th April Club Steve Rickard - Male Solo Act 9pm

Friday 21st April Club Jordan Yates - Female Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 22nd April Club Impact Duo - Male & Female Duo with instruments 9pm

Friday 28th April Club Vinny Mack - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 29th April Shack Olivia Jade - Female Solo Act 2pm

Saturday 29th April Club Tucana - 3 piece covers band 9pm
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Sunday 30th April Club Daniel Winters - Male Solo Act 9pm


